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310MM (12") COMBINATION PLANER & THICKNESSER WITH SPIRAL
HEAD CUTTER BLOCK 240V OT-PT1201A BY OLTRE

N
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Premium economy machine ideal for home workshops and
education environments and small workshops. Oltre means
'Beyond' in Italian and this machine is certainly beyond
expectations! Very solidly built with beautifully ground cast
iron tables (Planer 1300 x 310mm, Thicknesser 545mm x
308mm) it is more than capable of milling rough sawn timber
into a Square all Round board ready for that next project.
Featuring a 4HP 240V (15amp) motor and 56, 15mm x
15mm x 2.5mm (150mm radius), carbide knives in its Helical
Head / Spiral Cutter Block this machine will produce a perfect
tear-out free finish in the most difficult of Australian
Hardwoods. The tables lift easily in one piece for a 10 second
change into Thicknesser mode with a capacity of 225mm of
depth with a 308 width. It also features a Siko style depth of
cut gauge. The roller feed is 5.5m/min. This is a quality
machine for the Home Hobbyist or Small workshop.

Option Part #

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Power Source

Motor Power (Input)
Cutting Capacity - Depth
Cutting Capacity - Height
Feed Speed
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Blade - Cutter Head Block - No. of Blades / Tips
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Safety

Dust Port

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Length

Shipping Width

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight (Gross)

OT-PT1201A

Price
$4899

Combination Planer &
Thicknesser

56727
OT-PT1201A
Oltre

310mm (12")

240V 50Hz Single Phase
4HP / 3000W

3mm (planing)

225 mm

5.5m / min.

15mm x 15mm x 2.5mm
(150mm Radius)

70 mm
7

4800
56

210 kg

100mm

1415 mm

580 mm

1045 mm

250.0 kg

This product exceeds hand

Features

Spiral Head Cutter Block for Premium performance with a
quieter cut.

Specification

Planing Table Size: 310mm x 1300mm

Thicknessing table size: 308mm x 545mm

Fence Size: 150mm x 1100mm

FenceTilt: 90 to 45 degrees

unloading limits and requires a
tail lift truck or forklift at the
unloading location (Receivers
end).
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