

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com



310MM (12") COMBINATION PLANER & THICKNESSER WITH SPIRAL HEAD CUTTER BLOCK 240V OT-PT1201A BY OLTRE





Premium economy machine ideal for home workshops and education environments and small workshops. Oltre means 'Beyond' in Italian and this machine is certainly beyond expectations! Very solidly built with beautifully ground cast iron tables (Planer 1300 x 310mm, Thicknesser 545mm x 308mm) it is more than capable of milling rough sawn timber into a Square all Round board ready for that next project. Featuring a 4HP 240V (15amp) motor and 56, 15mm x 15mm x 2.5mm (150mm radius), carbide knives in its Helical Head / Spiral Cutter Block this machine will produce a perfect tear-out free finish in the most difficult of Australian Hardwoods. The tables lift easily in one piece for a 10 second change into Thicknesser mode with a capacity of 225mm of depth with a 308 width. It also features a Siko style depth of cut gauge. The roller feed is 5.5m/min. This is a quality machine for the Home Hobbyist or Small workshop.

Features

Spiral Head Cutter Block for Premium performance with a quieter cut.

Specification

Planing Table Size: 310mm x 1300mm Thicknessing table size: 308mm x 545mm

Fence Size: 150mm x 1100mm FenceTilt: 90 to 45 degrees



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
56727		OT-PT1201A	\$4899

Model		
Туре	Combination Planer & Thicknesser	
SKU	56727	
Part Number	OT-PT1201A	
Brand	Oltre	
Size	310mm (12")	
Technical - Main		
Power Source	240V 50Hz Single Phase	
Motor Power (Input)	4HP / 3000W	
Cutting Capacity - Depth	3mm (planing)	
Cutting Capacity - Height	225 mm	
Feed Speed	5.5m / min.	
Technical - Spiral Head Cutter Block		
Blade- Cutter Head Block - Blade Size	15mm x 15mm x 2.5mm (150mm Radius)	
Blade - Cutter Head Block - Diameter	70 mm	
Blade - Cutter Head Block - Rows	7	
Blade - Cutter Head Block Speed (RPM)	4800	
Blade - Cutter Head Block - No. of Blades / Tips	56	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	210 kg	
Safety		
Dust Port	100mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	1415 mm	
Shipping Width	580 mm	
Shipping Height	1045 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	250.0 kg	
Shipping Notes	This product exceeds hand unloading limits and requires a tail lift truck or forklift at the unloading location (Receivers end).	